
Name Municipality Email Address Phone Number

Jodee Schwinn, Chair City of Seattle jodee.schwinn@seattle.gov (206) 684‐5707

Christine Brown City of Bainbridge Island cityclerk@bainbridgewa.gov (206) 780‐8618

Donald Ross City of Westport deputy_clerk@ci.westport.wa.us (360) 268‐0131

Jodi Wycoff City of Duvall jodi.wycoff@duvallwa.gov (425) 788‐1185

Leana Johnson City of White Salmon leanaj@ci.white‐salmon.wa.us (509) 493‐1133

Pam Brown City of Lynden brownpa@lyndenwa.org (360) 255‐7085

Tes Ongoco City of Dupont tongoco@dupontwa.gov (253) 964‐8121

Tina Eggers City of Issaquah tinae@issaquahwa.gov (425) 837‐3004

Judy Brown City of Bridgport clerk@nwi.net (509) 686‐7041

Linda Carl Snohomish Health District icarl@snohd.org (425) 339‐8677

Kaylee Cody City of Longview kaylee.cody@ci.longview.wa.us (360) 442‐5041
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2017‐2018 Bylaws Committee ‐ EC Liaison: Debbie Jermann
Reviews the WMCA bylaws and prepares proposed changes for approval by the membership. Work is generally done 

by email. This is a great way to learn about WMCA and how it works.  


